

## **Otsego County Fair Association**

P.O. BOX 500 GAYLORD, MI 49734-0500 989-732-3811 office, 989-619-2169 cell fax: 989-732-0541

email: otsegofair@gmail.com www.otsegocountyfair.com

## **2023 Sponsorship Information**

Company Name:
Contact Person:
Mailing Address:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
Website Address:
<ul> <li>□ I would like to sponsor the 2023 Otsego County Fair in the amount of \$</li> <li>□ I am a Copper or higher sponsor &amp; would like to purchase additional VIP passes @ \$130 = \$</li> </ul>
☐ My check is enclosed, made payable to the "Otsego County Fair".
☐ Invoice me. Sponsorship money must be received by July 1st, 2023
If you have any questions regarding sponsorship, contact the fair office+ at 989-732-3811 or email otsegofair@gmail.com

Thank you in advance for your support of the Otsego County Fair!